

---

## **MATERIALE PENTRU REPARAȚII FUNDAȚIA SALA DE SPORT**

I.D.: 49070542

---

Data publicarii	21.08.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 352,85 RON - 352,85 RON

---

Descriere: MANUSI SOFT NR 10 10PERECHI \* 3,78LEI = 37,82LEI DISC METAL INOX 120 10BUC \* 3,36LEI = 33,60LEI COLTAR PLASA 2,5ML 5BUC \* 3,02LEI = 15,10LEI SURUB 7,5\*152 60BUC \* 0,84LEI = 50,40LEI SAIBE Q6 100BUC \* 0,04LEI = 4,20LEI CUIE BETON 0,5KG 6 1CUTIE\* 7,56LEI = 7,56LEI BALAMA 12BUC \* 5,04LEI = 60,48LEI GALEATA MORTAR 2BUC \* 9,24LEI = 18,48LEI BIDINEA 1BUC \* 7,56LEI = 7,56LEI DRISCA POLISTIREN 2BUC \* 3,78LEI = 7,56LEI ADEZIV POLISTIREN TERMOFIX 5SAC \* 15,13LEI = 75,65LEI CIMENT

---